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List of resource person 

 
Name Topic Contact Details 

Prof. BR Deepak 

 

“Sources in Chinese Classical” 

& 

“Translation of Chinese classics, 

modern and contemporary works” 

Centre for Chinese &Southeast Asian Studies, 

School of Language Literature and Culture 

Studies, 

JNU, New Delhi 110067 

Email: bdeepak@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. PKS Pandey  

 

“Universal grammar and 

multilingual competence” 

 

Centre for Linguistics, School of Languages, 

Literature and Culture Studies, 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi - 

110067 
Email: pkpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in; 

pkspandey@yahoo.com 
Prof. Ritu Gupta 

 

“Sexual Harassment of Women at 

Workplace: Legal framework” 

National Law University 

Section -14, Dwarka 

New Delhi - 110078 

Email: ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in 

Prof. Syed A Husain 

 

“Mirza Ghalib: Man in the poet 

(Persian)” 

 

Centre of Persian and Central Asian Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: syedakhatar@mail.jnu.ac.in 

sahusain2000@yahoo.co.in 

Prof. Sushant Kr Mishra 

 

“Foreign Language Learning and 

Teaching : Recent Challenges in the 

Evaluation Processes” 

Centre for French and Francophone Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sushantkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in 

mailto:ravikesh@gmail.com
http://jnu.ac.in/content/rrahman
mailto:bdeepak@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pkpandey@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:pkspandey@yahoo.com


Prof. Anita Khanna 

 

“Advantages of classical literature 

in foreign language acquisition 

(Japanese)” 

Email: profanitakhanna@gmail.com 

Prof. Sadhna Naithani 

 

 

“Language, Culture & 

Ethnography” 

Centre of German Studies, 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sadhanan@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Prof. Deo Shankar Navin 

 

 

“Indian tradition of translation” Center of Indian Languages 

School of Language, Literature & Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi 110067 

Email : deoshankar@hotmail.com 

Prof. Ravikesh 

 

ICT & Foreign Language 

Tecahing:Issues & Challanges 

(korean) 

 

Centre for Korean Studies, School of Language 

Literature and Culture Studies, JNU 

Email: ravikesh@gmail.com 

Prof. Mazhar Asif  Centre for Persian & Central Asian Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: mazharasif@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

mazharassam@gmail.com 

Prof. Uma Kanjilal 

 

Mooc & Its Development Inter University Consortium, 

Room No-1, 

Dr.Radha Krishnan Block-17, 

Indira Gandhi National Open University 

(IGNOU), 

Maidan Garhi, 

New Delhi - 110068  

Email:  ukanjilal@ignou.ac.in, iuc@ignou.ac.in 

 

Dr. Manorama Tripathi 

 

 

“Use of Anti-Plagiarism tools” University Librarian 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com 

Prof. Abhijit Karkun  

 

 

“Blending traditional & Modern: a 

need-based approach for Foreign 

language teaching” 

 

Centre for French and Francophone Studies  

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: abhijitkarkun@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

chotkun@hotmail.com 

Prof. Dhananjay Singh 

 

Comparative Literature: Postcolonial 

Poetry 

Centre for English Studies, 

School of Language Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

mailto:deoshankar@hotmail.com
mailto:ravikesh@gmail.com
mailto:ukanjilal@ignou.ac.in
mailto:iuc@ignou.ac.in
mailto:Manoramatripathi2@yahoo.com


New Delhi - 110067 

Email: dhananjay@mail.jnu.ac.in 

Prof. PA George 

 

"Debaccussion (Debate & 

Discussion)  Methodology for 

Teaching Current Affairs" 

 

Centre for Japanese Studies, 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: pageorge@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

georgep_a_@hotmail.com 

 

Prof. Sonya Surabhi Gupta “ Non-Fiction Literature:  The Latin 

American New Chronicle” 

Centre for European and Latin American 

Studies, 

Nelson Mandela House, 

Mujeeb Bagh, 

Jamia Millia Islamia 

New Delhi-110025 

Email: sgupta@jmi.ac.in 

Prof. Rajnish Kumar Mishra 

 

 

“Indian Theory of Literature” 

 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rkmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

mishrarajnish@gmail.com 

Prof. Indrani Mukherjee 

 

“An Indian” Hispanic Studies 

through Mignolo's Border 

Epistemology 

Centre of Spanish,Portuguese, Italian & Latin 

American Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: indrani@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

indrani.manshobhat@gmail.com 

Dr. Rosy Singh 

 

 

“Europe & the Refugees” 

 

Centre of German Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: rosysingh@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

singh.rosy@gmail.com 

Prof. A. K. Pasha 

 

“Indo-Turkish Relation: Prospects 

and challenges” 

Centre for West Asian Studies, 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: akpasha@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

drakpasha@gmail.com 

Prof. Ranjana Banerjee 

 

 

“Major Trends in 20
th
 Century 

Russian Literature -I” 

& 

“Major Trends in 20
th
 Century 

Russian Literature -II” 

Centre of Russian Studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: ranjanab@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

ranjanab1992@gmail.com 

mailto:pageorge@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:georgep_a_@hotmail.com


Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

 

"Writing and development of 

econtent for MOOCs" I & II” 

Centre for European Studies 

School of International Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com, 

sheetal@mail.jnu.ac.in 

 

Dr. Arun Kumar Srivastava Environmental Pollution School of Environmental Sciences  

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

srivastava02@hotmail.com 

Dr. Ravi Kumar 

 

“Current Trends of Jobs in 

Languages and Language 

Entrepreneurship through IT and 

Innovation” 

Managing Director 

Modlingua Pvt. Ltd. 

Email: ravi@modlingua.com  

 

Dr. Ubaidur Rahman 

 

“Development of Arabic Drama with 

focus on Ahmad Shauqi” 

Centre of Arabic and African studies 

School of Language, Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: urahman@mail.jnu.ac.in , 

ubaidtayyeb@gmail.com 

Prof. Bharat Gupt Dramatic Concepts in Greek 

Literature 

Indira Gandhi National Centre for the Arts 

11 Mansingh Road, New Delhi  

Email: bharatgupt10@gmail.com 

Prof. Mujeebur Rahman 

 

“Evolution and Development of 

Arabic Novel” 

 

Centre of Arabic and African studies, 

School of Language Literature and Culture 

Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: m_rahman@mail.jnu.ac.in 

  

mailto:a_srivastava@mail.jnu.ac.in
mailto:srivastava02@hotmail.com
mailto:ravi@modlingua.com
mailto:bharatgupt10@gmail.com


 


